NENCOC	02720			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000409382920			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/30/23++01036-+00% v*40R			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	70111 YON PH 2: 29			
Office Use Only	R. HUNT 05/30/25			



## TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

• • • • • • • • • • •



DOCUMENT NUMBER: <u>NO 00002720</u>

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Lorette Fabricant at (305) 3712830 Name of Contact Person at (305 Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

🛚 \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

For

Florida eter of AFCC Inc

NO 100 000 2720 Document Number ((fknown)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct	Annual Report
	(Document Type Being Corrected)
filed with the Department of State on _	$\frac{4 19 2023}{\text{(File Date of Document)}}$

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

۰.

					• .				
	The	Secre	tary	Po	<u>sition</u>	<u> </u>	os hi	r-t-	
		edated		he_	currer	t se	cretar	్లు మాగా	- 1
	V						· · · · ]	. ]	
								0	
·							in Fi	7	
	· • ·							رن _زن_	_
								<u>`ŏ</u>	

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

Title Secretar ehring hana Park # P 2d  $\mathcal{A}$ G 37 Seminole 33 77 llasu (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.) Loret 76 brica (Typed or printed name of person signing) Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00